Fage I Ava|anche Michclc Sayctta

Fattcrn Namc: Avalanchc

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: 2015 Jim Warren ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
525w X 346h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 21w X 13-3/4hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

H 2 DMC 1 White
DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 155 Blue Violet-MD DK
DMC 159 Gray Blue-l T
DMC 160 Grag Blue-MD
DMC 161 Grag Bluc
DMC 162 Plue-ULVY LT
DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT
DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
DMC 310 Black
DMC »17 Pewter Gray
DMC »i8 Steel Gra9~LT
DMC 322 PBaby Blue-DK
DMC 223> Blue Violet-VY DK
DMC 340 Blue \/iolet~MD
DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
DMC 414 Stce|6rag—DK
DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
DMC 518 Wec{gewoocLLT
DMC 519 Sky Blue
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
DMC 597 T urquoise
DMC 613 Drab Brown-VY LT
DMC 640 Peige Gray—DK
DMC é44 Bcigc Gra3~MD
DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
DMC ¢47 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC 739 Tan-ULVY LT
DMC 745 Yellow-1_ T Fale
DMC 746 Off White
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Fage 2 Ava|anche

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’

NN EEESE GEpNEEE N B B pEREEEN RERUE BN B B BUE B B B B RUpUEE B B BB N N pEENEN

o)

B X ©c B &> 2 €N 9 #H# N ¥$¥mOD 33O 6k 2 M € ¢ o P A v R L3

> o £ € 0 X

7

@ % N

* O F

*.
x*

2

NN NN NN NN NNNNN NN NN DNNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN NN NN NN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

747
760
772
779
791
792
79%
796
797
798
799
809
813
820
827
824
825
826
827
844
898
902
921
927
928
939
951
955
964
975
976
995
996
5072
325
3354
5571
5727
5743
3746
5752
3753

Peacock Blue-VY LT
Salmon

Yellow Green-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK.
Cornflower Blue-MD
Kogal Blue-DKC

Royal Blue

Dehct BIue~DK

Dehct BIUC~MD

Delft Bluc

Blue-L T

Royal Blue- VY DK
Navg Blue-DK
Blue-VY DK
Blue-DK

Blue-MD

Plue-VY LT

Beaver Brown-({]. DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
COPPCr

Grray Green-L T

Grray Green VY LT
Navy Blue-VY DK
Towny LT

Ni|e Green-LT

Sea Green-| T
Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-MD

[ lectric Blue-DK.
Elcctric Bluc~MD
Beaver Gray VY LT
Babg Blue-l T

Dustg Kosc—LT

Black Brown

Antique Mauve-] T
Antique Violet-VY LT
Bluc \/io|e’c~DK
Antique Blue-VY LT
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
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Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC

3761
5766
5771
5787
5790
5799
5807
5825
%8%8
5839
%840
5842
5855
3861

Sky Blue- T
FPeacock Blue-l T
Tcrra Cotta~u L \/Y LT
Beige Gray-VY DK
DBeige Gray-UL DK
Pewter Grag-V'Y DK
Cornflower Blue
FumpkimFale

| avender Blue-DK

| avender Blue-MD

| avender Blue-l T
chgewoocl-DK
Autumn Gold-] T
Cocoa-l T

Michele Sayctta



Fage 4 Ava|anche Michclc Sagctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC 330 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.090
ODMC 152 163 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.045
BEDMC 155 360% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.984
ODMC 159 918 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.251
BEDMC 160 431 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.118
B DMC 141 1002 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.274
COODMC 162 940 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.257
ODMC 168 292 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.080
ODMC 224 641 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.175
B DMC 300 275 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.075
BDMC »io 1224 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.3%4
BDMC 317 669 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.18%
O DMC 318 179 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.049
EDMC 322 399 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.109
B DMC 333 1698 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0464
B DMC 340 895 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.244
ODMC 402 225 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.061
EDMC 414 594 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.162
B DMC 435 41 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.011
BEDMC 518 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
ODMC 519 2711 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.01%
ODMC 524 79 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.022
B DOMC 550 i456 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.%98
EDMC 597 3 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.001
ODMC 613 110 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.03%0
EDMC ¢40 105 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.029
CODMC ¢4+ 1331 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.36%
B DMC 445 97 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.026
O DMC 647 74 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.020
CODMC 739 5088 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.%89
CODMC 745 1749 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0478
CODMC 746 1656 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0452
ODMC 747 1871 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0511
ODMC 760 i36 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%7
CODMC 772 4487 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.225
BDOMC 779 115 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.03 1



Fage 5 Ava|anche Michclc Sagctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDOMC 791 2034 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.555
BDMC 792 32816 O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.042
BEDMC 793 5%1 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.145
BDMC 79¢ 4329 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) i.182
BDOMC 797 75%0 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.056
BDMC 798 20248 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 5.529
BEDMC 799 6133 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.675
ODMC 809 92094 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.48%
ODMC si3 9% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.i07
B DMC 3820 4729 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.291
B DMC 823 1474 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.40%
BDMC 824 1179 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0322
B DMC 825 374% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.022
B DMC 826 2274 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.621
ODMC 827 2600 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.710
B DMC 3844 162 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.044
BDMC 898 212 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.058
B DMC 902 468 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.128
B DMC 921 30 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.008
ODMC 927 81 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.022
ODMC 928 4445 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1214
B DOMC 939 2420 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.661
CODMC 951 1664 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0454
CODMC 955 1258 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.344
CODMC 96+ 309 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.084
BDMC 975 i58 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.04%
BEDMC 976 e o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.001
BDMC 995 9%6 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.256
B DMC 99¢ 5825 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.591
O DMC 3072 3678 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.004
ODMC 3325 1695 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0463
ODMC 3354 02 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.028
B DOMC 3371 1498 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.409
ODMC 3727 395 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.108
ODMC 3743 497 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.1%6
B DMC 3746 5194 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1418
ODMC 3752 i381 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.377
CODMC 3753 2128 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.581
ODMC 3761 1794 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.490
ODMC 3766 2867 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.78%
CODMC 3771 360 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.098
BDMC 3787 ol ©O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.028



Fage 6 Ava|anchc Michc]c Sayctta

Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3790 158 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.04%
BDMC 3799 250 0O 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.068
B DMC 3807 1720 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0470
ODMC 3825 902 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.246
B DMC 3833 188%9 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 5.144
BEDMC 3839 8350 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.280
CODMC 3840 1839 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.502
B DMC 3842 1749 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0478
CIDMC 3855 135% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.369
B DMC 3861 i3% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%6



